SETDC CONSTANT ELMARK
VOLTAGE DRIVERS FOR
LED
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
LAMPS AND COMPONENTS
Technical data:
▪ Input voltage: 230V AC

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
LAMPS AND COMPONENTS
Variants and Dimensions:
Model Watt
(W)
Voltage
Uin / Uout
Size
(mm)
Packing/
Box
(pcs)
Catalogue number
   Length Width Height
SETDC15 15 230V AC / 12V DC 70 39 31 1/250 99SETDC15IP20
SETDC36 36 230V AC / 12V DC 85 58 38 1/100 99SETDC36IP20
SETDC60 60 230V AC / 12V DC 110 78 38 1/50 99SETDC60IP20
SEDC100 100 230V AC / 12V DC 159 98 38 1/24 99SETDC100IP20
SETDC150 150 230V AC / 12V DC 199 98 38 1/28 99SETDC150IP20
SETDC200 200 230V AC / 12V DC 200 110 50 1/24 99SETDC200IP20
SETDC250 250 230V AC / 12V DC 200 110 50 1/24 99SETDC250IP20
SETDC360 360 230V AC / 12V DC 200 110 50 1/24 99SETDC360IP20
Barcodes:
99SETDC15IP20 3800131175830
99SETDC36IP20 3800131185600
99SETDC60IP20 3800131175854